2026 FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR 4 YRS YR 6
1st child $1,482.00] $1,991.00] $1,991.00] $1,991.00[ $1,991.00] $1,991.00| $1,991.00] $1,991.00
2nd child (20% discount) $1,185.60] $1,592.80[ $1,592.80| $1,592.80| $1,592.80] $1,592.80| $1,592.80] $1,592.80
3rd child (40% discount) $889.20| $1,194.60[ $1,194.60| $1,194.60( $1,194.60] $1,194.60| $1,194.60] $1,194.60
4th & subsequent children - free $0 $0 $0 S0 S0 $0 S0 S0
AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES perstudent | $691]  $910]  $979] $1,007] $1,067] $1,040]  $996] $1,615
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per family) | $361]  $s08]  $506]  s506]  sso6]  $s506]  $506]  $506
TOTAL FEES - 1st Child | $2,534 $3,407 $3,476  $3504  $3,564  $3,537  $3,493  $4,112

Pre Kindy:

St Peter's Primary School has a Pre Kindy Program (for children who have turned 3 years
of age) operating Tuesdays and Thursdays at a cost of $75 per day.

Concession Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families that hold an eligible Concession Card, for the full year, are eligible for a rebate
towards their school fee account. See below for the Concession Card Fee Schedule.

BREAKDOWN OF ALL LEVIES AND CHARGES

AMENITIES & ADDITIONAL FEES (Per Student)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR 4 YRS YR 6
AMENITIES $315 $515 $515 $515 $515 $515 $515 $515
IT Levy $193 $319 $319 $319 $319 $319 $319 $319
Student Booklist $54 $43 $64 $97 $124 $97 $85 $91
Sacramental Program $32 $32 $32
Home Reading Log Book S5 S5
Kindy Screening $129
Camp - Year Six $535
Leavers' Shirts -Year Six $46
Literacy Resources $16 $37 $37 $37 $37 $37 $37
Maths Resources S5 $27 $22 $22 $22 $22 $22
Music Resources $12 $12 $12 $18 $18 $18 $18
TOTAL $691 $910 $979] $1,007] $1,067] $1,040 $996] 51,615
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per Family)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR 4 YRS YR 6
Building Levy $297 $399 $399 $399 $399 $399 $399 $399
P&F Levy $64 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107
TOTAL $361 $506 $506 $506 $506 $506 $506 $506

2026 FEE SCHEDULE - Concession Card only
Rebate for families holding a current eligible concession card

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR 4 YRS YR 6
1st child $350.00[ $350.00{ $350.00| $350.00] $350.00| $350.00| $350.00| $350.00
2nd child (20% discount) $280.00[ $280.00| $280.00| $280.00| $280.00| $280.00| $280.00| $280.00
3rd child (40% discount) $210.00[ $210.00{ $210.00| $210.00[ $210.00{ $210.00| $210.00[ $210.00
4th & subsequent children - free S0 $0 $0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $0
ADDITIONAL CHARGES (Per student) | s183] $43] $69]  $102]  s156]  $129] $85] 704
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES - including Building Levy
$105 (Per family) $169 $212 $212 $212 $212 $212 $212 $212
TOTAL CC FEES - 1st Child | $702 $605 $631 $664 $718 $691 $647 $1,266

Concession Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families holding a current concession card are eligible for a rebate. Should the status of
the concession card change throughout the school year, fees will be adjusted

accordingly.




